GrooveLine
The most efficient multi-functional tool
for face grooving, and turning operations
Tungaloy Report No. 424-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
GrooveLine
Unique self-clamping system increases tool rigidity,

Turn the wrench and
push the insert into the
pocket to clamp
11
CDX
W
F B
HH
F
C
W
LF
DAXX
DAXN
CW DAXN DAXX CDX H B HF LF WF
ETFR/L2020-4T15-030035 4 30 35 15 20 20 20 125 20.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T15-030035 4 30 35 15 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2020-4T22-035045 4 35 45 22 20 20 20 125 20.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T22-035045 4 35 45 22 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2020-4T25-045055 4 45 55 25 20 20 20 125 20.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T25-045055 4 45 55 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2020-4T25-055075 4 55 75 25 20 20 20 125 20.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T25-055075 4 55 75 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2020-4T25-075120 4 75 120 25 20 20 20 125 20.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T25-075120 4 75 120 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T25-120200 4 120 200 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T25-200500 4 200 500 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-5T25-035045 5 35 45 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-5T25-045055 5 45 55 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-5T25-055075 5 55 75 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-5T32-075120 5 75 120 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-5T32-120200 5 120 200 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-5T32-200500 5 200 500 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-6T25-040055 6 40 55 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX6...
ETFR/L2525-6T25-055075 6 55 75 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX6...
ETFR/L2525-6T32-075120 6 75 120 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX6...
ETFR/L2525-6T32-120200 6 120 200 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX6...
ETFR/L2525-6T32-200500 6 200 500 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX6...
 ETFR/L20... ECW-456EF
ETFR/L25... ECW-456EF
EasyMult i-Cut ETFR/L
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
Toolholders for face grooving & turning
Designation Insert
SPARE PARTS
Designation Wrench*
Right-hand (R) shown.
*Optional parts
TOOLHOLDERS - FOR FACE GROOVING
12 EasyMult i -Cut
CW DAXN DAXX CDX H B LF HF WF
ETFR2525-4T15-030035-CHP 4 30 35 15 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T22-035045-CHP 4 35 45 22 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T25-045055-CHP 4 45 55 25 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T25-055075-CHP 4 55 75 25 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T25-075120-CHP 4 75 120 25 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T25-120200-CHP 4 120 200 25 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T25-200500-CHP 4 200 500 25 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR...-CHP ECW-456EF
DAXX
DAXN
B

 Toolholders for face grooving & turning with channels for high-pressure coolant
Right-hand (R) shown.
Designation Wrench*
SPARE PARTS
*Optional parts
 See page 20 for connections and coolant hoses.
InsertDesignation
13
WF
CW
LF
CDX
DAXN
DAXX
CW DAXN DAXX WF LF Min. CDX Max. CDX
EFPR/L-4-030035 4 30.0 35.0 13.6 125.0 18 50 E**4
EFPR-4-035045 4 35.0 45.0 13.6 125.0 18 50 E**4
EFPR-4-045055 4 45.0 55.0 13.6 125.0 18 50 E**4
EFPR-4-055075 4 55.0 75.0 13.6 125.0 18 50 E**4
EFPR-4-075120 4 75.0 120.0 13.6 140.0 18 65 E**4
EFPR-4-120200 4 120.0 200.0 13.6 140.0 18 65 E**4
EFPR-4-200500 4 200.0 500.0 13.6 140.0 18 65 E**4
EFPR-5-035045 5 35.0 45.0 13.6 125.0 19 50 ETX5
EFPR-5-045055 5 45.0 55.0 13.6 125.0 19 50 ETX5
EFPR-5-055075 5 55.0 75.0 13.6 125.0 19 50 ETX5
EFPR-5-075120 5 75.0 120.0 13.6 140.0 19 65 ETX5
EFPR-5-120200 5 120.0 200.0 13.6 140.0 19 65 ETX5
EFPR-5-200500 5 200.0 500.0 13.6 140.0 19 65 ETX5
EFPR-6-045055 6 45.0 55.0 13.6 125.0 20 50 ETX6
EFPR-6-055075 6 55.0 75.0 13.6 125.0 20 50 ETX6
EFPR-6-075120 6 75.0 120.0 13.6 140.0 20 65 ETX6
EFPR-6-120200 6 120.0 200.0 13.6 140.0 20 65 ETX6
EFPR/L-6-200500 6 200.0 500.0 13.6 140.0 20 65 ETX6
EFPR/L... ECW-456I
Face Blade EFPR/L
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
BLADES - FOR FACE GROOVING
Adjustable blade for face grooving
Designation  Insert
Right-hand (R) shown.
Designation Wrench*
SPARE PARTS
*Optional parts
14 EasyMult i -Cut
WF
H
H
B
HB
OAW
OAL
5/16’’-24UNF
CW DAXN H B HBH OAW OAL
CTBU25-030-4-CHP 4                             30.0 25.0 23.0 8 49.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4-030035
CTBU25-035-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           35.0 25.0 23.0 8 49.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-035045
CTBU25-045-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           45.0 25.0 23.0 8 49.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-045055
CTBU25-055-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           55.0 25.0 23.0 8 47.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-055075
CTBU25-075-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           75.0 25.0 23.0 8 45.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-075120
CTBU25-120-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           120.0 25.0 23.0 8 44.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-120200
CTBU25-200-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           200.0 25.0 23.0 8 41.5 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-200500
CTBU25-045-6-CHP 6                             45.0 25.0 23.0 8 51.0 110.0 EFPR/L-6-045055
CTBU25-055-6-CHP 6                             55.0 25.0 23.0 8 49.0 110.0 EFPR/L-6-055075
CTBU25-075-6-CHP 6                             75.0 25.0 23.0 8 47.0 110.0 EFPR/L-6-075120
CTBU25-120-6-CHP 6                             120.0 25.0 23.0 8 46.0 110.0 EFPR/L-6-120200
CTBU25-200-6-CHP 6                             200.0 25.0 23.0 8 43.5 110.0 EFPR/L-6-200500
CTBU...-CHP CM6X30-S CT-110 P-5
CTB U-CHP for EFPR/L
BladeDesignation
TOOL BLOCK - FOR EFP BLADES

STANDARD CUTTING CONDITIONS
Hardness
Chip-
breaker
Low carbon steel
(C15, C20, etc.)
Carbon steel, Alloy steel
(C55, 42CrMoS4, etc.)
Prehardened steel
(NAK80, PX5, etc.)
Stainless steel
(X5CrNi18-9, X5CrNiMo17-12-2, etc)
INSERTS
16 EasyMult i -Cut
L Th Th1 (MPa)
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-7/16-200BS 200 G1/8"-28 BSPP  7/16"-20 UNF 26 1
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-7/16-250BS 250 G1/8"-28 BSPP  7/16"-20 UNF 26 1
CHP-HOSE-5/16-7/16-200BS 200 5/16"-24UNF 7/16"-20 UNF 20 1
CHP-HOSE-5/16-G1/8-200BS 200 5/16"-24UNF G1/8"-28 BSPP 20 1
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-G1/8-200BB 200 G1/8"-28 BSPP  G1/8"-28 BSPP 26 2
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-G1/8-250BB 250 G1/8"-28 BSPP  G1/8"-28 BSPP 26 2
CHP-NIPPLE-G1/8-7/16UNF
øD ød W
CHP-COPPER-SEAL1/8 15 10 1
CHP-COPPER-SEAL5/16 11 8 1
CHP-COPPER-SEAL5/16-2.5 11 8 2.5
CHP-CONECTOR/5/16-G1/8
Designation
Designation
Designation